
Applicazio

ni Auto

MITSUB

ISHI

MITSUBIS

HI L 200 

(K7_T, 

K6_T)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.5 D 

(K64T)

1996/06 - 

2007/12

2477 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4D56 (8V)

2.5 TD 

4WD 

(K74T)

1996/06 - 

2007/12

2477 ccm 73 KW 99 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4D56 TD

2.5 TD 

4WD 

(K74T)

2001/08 - 

2007/12

2477 ccm 98 KW 133 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4D56 T

2.5 TD 

4WD 

(K74T)

2001/09 - 

2007/12

2477 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4D56 T
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